o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023

Practice Name
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC
WASHINGTON COUNTY HOSPITAL
MEDSTAR SHAH MEDICAL GROUP
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
GLEN BURNIE SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS INC

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il ANOUSHIRAVANI,AFSHIN

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC
MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC

SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Urology - Urology

Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Surgery - Surgery

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Surgery - Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Preventive Medicine - Occupational Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

BLANKEN FOOT & ANKLE CENTRE

FINE BRYANT & WAH PHYSICAL

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROSURGERY ASSOCIATES PA

Name
ABBATE,ALEXANDRA
ABBATE,ALEXANDRA
ABNER,MONIQUE
AHMAD,SIDRAH
AHMED,ISHRAT
AKAKPO,KENNETH
ALI,BARKAT
ALLEN,KENNEDY
ALLISON,SAMUEL
ALLISON,SAMUEL
ANDERSON,HALI

ASHAYERI,KIMBERLY

Provider City
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
WALDORF
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
BALTIMORE
GAITHERSBURG
GLEN BURNIE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
FREDERICK
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE

BALAGOT- MIRANDA,MAR ABERDEEN

BALLARD,JENNIFER
BALLARD,JENNIFER
BARR,MEG
BENKOVIC,SCOTT
BHATTI,HAMZA
BISHOP,KEENAN
BISHOP,KEENAN
BLACK,SARAH
BLANKEN,BRANDON
BOEHMLER,KELLY
BOWEN,SAMANTHA
BOYLE,DANIEL
BRADFORD,BRIANA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il BREUER,MCCALL

NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC
ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC
MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
FREDERICK HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
VISIONARY OPHTHALMOLOGY LLC

CHINESE CULTURE & COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTER INC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

WHITE SQUARE VASCULAR SURGERY PA

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROSURGERY ASSOCIATES PA
THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

BROWN,JENNIFER
BURG,AMELIA
BURNS,CLAY
CALM,ALIZA
CANTOR,BRIAN
CANTOR,BRIAN
CARTER,CARRIE
CAVANAGH,JENNIFER
CHADO,SAMUEL
CHEN,QI
CHITTUMURI,NASTASSIA
CHO,JIN OH
CHOUDHRY,IQRAH
CHRYSSIKOS, TIMOTHY
CIANFARINI,HALEY

ROSEDALE
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ANNAPOLIS
ANNAPOLIS
FREDERICK
SILVER SPRING
ANNAPOLIS
COLUMBIA
SALISBURY
BALTIMORE
EASTON
RANDALLSTOWN
ANNAPOLIS
BALTIMORE
TOWSON
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
CUMBERLAND
FREDERICK
DAMASCUS
GAITHERSBURG
WALDORF
ROSEDALE
ROCKVILLE
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21287
21224
21742
20603
21287
20817
21287
20878
21061
21093
21702
21061
21287
21001
21237
21215
21157
21093
21093
21401
21401
21701
20902
21401
21045
21804
21201
21601
21133
21401
21211
21286
21742
21742
21502
21701
20872
20877
20601
21237
20852
21201
21157

Provider County
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
WICOMICO
BALTIMORE CITY
TALBOT
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
ALLEGANY
FREDERICK
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
CHARLES
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023

Practice Name
LEADBETTER REHABILITATION
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Urology - Urology

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Surgery - Vascular Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Dermatology - Dermatology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
SHORE THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

DRAYER PHYSICAL THERAPY OF MARYLAND LLC
SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS OF GARRETT COUNTY LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON

DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF

THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON
OBHG MARYLAND PC
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA

Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

FEEHLEY PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

Name
COLEMAN,KARLEY
COLLINS,PATRICK
COLLINS,PATRICK
COMBS,ABIGAIL

Provider City
FREDERICK
ODENTON
ANNAPOLIS
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM

CORDOVA VALLEJOS,CECIL BALTIMORE

COTTON,MICHAEL
COUCH,MADELINE
COYNE,AMY
CRIGGER,CHAD
CROCKETT,RONALD

ELLICOTT CITY
GAMBRILLS

BERLIN

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ABERDEEN

CUNNINGHAM-HILL,MATT OAKLAND

DAS,PRIYA
DAY,AUSTIN
DECOSIMO,LILLIAN
DELAPAZ,WILLIAM
DEUTSCH,JULIE
DEVER,MATTHEW
DHARSSI,SHAZIA
DIERINGER,KADY
DOMBERT,LUKE
DOWNEY,MEGAN
DU,JEANETTE

DYER HILL,SHERECE
EBERT,JARED
EDWARDS,CHASTITY
EFIRD,WILLIAM
EGYUD,MATTHEW
EL-DIWANY,RAMY
FAIZI,ZAHEER
FARMER,KIMBERLEY
FEDALIZO,CRIS
FIAMINGO,JENNA
FLUHLER,KURT
FOGELSON,LAWRENCE

HAGERSTOWN HOME CARE THERAPY INC DBA PEDIATRIC M( FORD,REBECCA

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

SINAI OBGYN ASSOCIATES
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

FORREST,ALEXANDRA
FOSDICK,ZACHARY
FOX,ELIEZER
FOY,MELISSA
FREDELL,MORGAN

LUMINIS HEALTH WEIGHT LOSS AND METABOLIC SURGERY A FREDERICK,CURTIS

GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

GARBER,ARIELLE
GARCIA VELEZ,DENCEL

ELLICOTT CITY
CATONSVILLE
ELKTON
WALDORF
BALTIMORE
PARKVILLE
BALTIMORE
PARKVILLE
BALTIMORE
COLLEGE PARK
GREENBELT
BOWIE
GREENBELT
EASTON
STEVENSVILLE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
CUMBERLAND
DISTRICT HEIGHTS
PARKVILLE
CATONSVILLE
TOWSON
HAGERSTOWN
BALTIMORE
BETHESDA
HYATTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ANNAPOLIS
TOWSON
BALTIMORE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21701
21113
21409
21093
21287
21043
21054
21811
21093
21001
21550
21042
21228
21921
20602
21287
21234
21287
21234
21224
20740
20770
20716
20770
21601
21666
21201
21287
21093
21502
20747
21234
21228
21204
21740
21224
20816
20782
21215
21093
21401
21204
21224

Provider County
FREDERICK
ANNE ARUNDEL
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD

ANNE ARUNDEL
WORCESTER
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
GARRETT
HOWARD
BALTIMORE
CECIL

CHARLES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
TALBOT

QUEEN ANNES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ALLEGANY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Urology - Urology
Doula - Doula
Doula - Doula
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Chiropractor - Orthopedic
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Audiologist - Audiologist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Vascular Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Occupational Therapist - Hand
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Clinical Neuropsychologist - Clinical Neuropsychologist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Surgery - Surgery
Audiologist - Audiologist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023

Practice Name
LEONARDTOWN SURGERY CENTER LLC
THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
PATRICIA LIGGINS DBA BSU INCORPORATED
BRIANA GIBBS
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
MARYLAND ENT CTR LLC
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS
CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

Name
GEARY,MARGOT
GEIST,BRANDYN
GEORGE,ARVIN
GERHARDT,KATIE
GIBBS,BRIANA

Provider City
LEONARDTOWN
TOWSON
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
TEMPLE HILLS
FRUITLAND

GOURISHETTI,SAIKRISHNA BETHESDA

GRASU,BEATRICE
GUEST,CHRISTOPHER
HALAWI,AKABER
HALVORSON, LISA
HAMAKER,MAX
HAMZA,MOUNKAILA
HARRISON,KAYLEE
HART,MADISON

SUPERIOR PHYSICAL THERAPY AND SPORTS REHABILITATION HAYES,DAVID

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

ATI HOLDINGS LLC

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
PHYSICAL THERAPY AND PAIN MANAGEMENT CENTER LLC
ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC
TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC
UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

CAM PHYSICAL THERAPY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

OBHG MARYLAND PC

MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC
LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

RITU BHAMBHANI LLC

SALUS CAPITAL INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

HENG,JACOB
HENIEN,MIRA
HERMANN,LAURA
HILARIO,APRIL
HO,BRANDON
HOLSCHER,COURTENAY
HORTON,NATALIE
HOSSEINZADEH,PARDIS
HUBAYTER,ZIAD
HUDDLESTON,BARBARA
HUR,EDWARD
INGRAM,MALENE
ISKANDER,GEORGE
IYER,SHRUTI
JACKSON,BREANA
JANOTA,JESSICA
JAVADIAN,POUYA
JEFFERY,HEATHER
JOHNSON, TARYN
JOLLY,TARANJEET
JORDAN,LISA
KAKISH,DANIEL

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP II KAMAT,RUJVI

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

LIVE BETTER HEARING

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

KANTER,JACOB
KASSAM,AL-FARAAZ
KATZ,ABIGAIL
KEELING,LAURA
KELLY,ASHLEY

LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
GLEN BURNIE
OCEAN CITY
ABINGDON
WESTMINSTER
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ELKTON
PERRYVILLE
BALTIMORE
CATONSVILLE
LUTHERVILLE
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
GLEN BURNIE
SALISBURY
CUMBERLAND
BETHESDA
HYATTSVILLE
BALTIMORE
BEL AIR
WESTMINSTER
ODENTON
BALTIMORE
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
GWYNN OAK
BEL AIR
BALTIMORE
HALETHORPE
CHEVY CHASE
FREDERICK

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20650
21286
21093
20748
21826
20817
21093
21201
21218
20910
21061
21842
21009
21157
21702
21287
21224
21093
21921
21903
21224
21228
21093
21224
20904
21061
21801
21502
20817
20782
21287
21014
21157
21113
21201
20904
21287
21207
21014
21287
21227
20815
21704

Provider County
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
PRINCE GEORGES
WICOMICO
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
WORCESTER
HARFORD
CARROLL
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
CECIL

CECIL
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
ANNE ARUNDEL
WICOMICO
ALLEGANY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
CARROLL

ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
FREDERICK



o mlgryland
CCHrhysicians care

Specialty
Podiatrist - Podiatrist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Urology - Urology
Urology - Urology

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Surgery - Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist

Midwife - Midwife

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology

Doula - Doula

Doula - Doula

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Surgery - Surgery

Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Urology - Urology

Audiologist - Audiologist

Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Urology - Urology

Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Audiologist - Audiologist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023

Practice Name
PROGRESSIVE FEET LLC
FALL PREVENTION AND STROKE REHAB PHYSICIAN LLC
CHESEAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
CHESEAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC
CHINESE CULTURE & COMMUNITY SERVICE CENTER INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA
CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC
LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC
LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
ORTHOPEDIC PHYSICIANS OF ANNAPOLIS LLC
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF METRO POLITAN WASHINGTON
LIFE FITNESS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
PATRICIA LIGGINS DBA BSU INCORPORATED
PATRICIA LIGGINS DBA BSU INCORPORATED
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
ATI HOLDINGS LLC
LHMG PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS OF GARRETT COUNTY LLC
GREATER WASHINGTON ORTHOPAEDIC GROUP
BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
ATI HOLDINGS LLC

Name
KHAN,ZOHA
KHOROSHAN,EUGENE
KOIPHILIP
KOLLER,CHRISTOPHER
KORTEBEIN,PATRICK
KREHBIEL,KERIANNA
LA,ARIEL
LADD,BRYAN
LAMOUR,CHANTELLE
LEE,PATRICK
LEITHEISER, SARA
LENNON CHAPMAN, KELLYN
LENNON CHAPMAN, KELLYN
LENNON CHAPMAN, KELLYN
LENTZ,ALLISON
LEVINE, YISRAEL
LEWIS, DANA
LIGGINS,PATRICIA
LIGGINS,DEJAH
LIGHT,JACOB
LILLY,GABRIELA
LIPPY,CASONDRA
LIU,ANASTASIA
LOHRASBI,BUSHRA
LOPEZ GERENA,MILAGROS
LORBEER,KARLY
LOSHAKOV,VADIM
LU,DAVID
MACARTHUR, EMILY
MALIK,MOHAMMAD
MALLON, BRIAN

CENTER FOR SPORTS AND REGENERATIVE ORTHOPEDICS LLC MATVEEV,ANTON

THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC
SHORE THERAPY SOLUTIONS LLC

MAXION,MATTHEW
MCCLOSKEY,ERIN

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASS! MEHLHAFF,KRISTA

JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
CHESEAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC
GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER
BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES

LIVE BETTER HEARING

MEISS,LAUREN
MENDHIRATTA,NEIL
MENENDEZ,SARAH
MERRILL,SCOTT
MICHEL,CHLOE
MILLER,JONATHAN
MILLER,JOSHUA

MILLS,DANIELLE

Provider City
OXON HILL
OWINGS MILLS
HANOVER
COLUMBIA
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
GAITHERSBURG
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
BALTIMORE
ROCKVILLE
LANHAM
ANNAPOLIS
EASTON
MONTGOMERY VILLAGE
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
TEMPLE HILLS
TEMPLE HILLS
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
SEVERNA PARK
TOWSON
OAKLAND
SILVER SPRING
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
FALLSTON
WALDORF
WESTMINSTER
BERLIN
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HANOVER
TOWSON
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20745
21117
21076
21044
21287
21157
20877
21287
21061
21201
20850
20706
21401
21601
20886
21286
21224
20748
20748
21287
21287
21230
21146
21204
21550
20910
21229
21287
21224
21093
21047
20602
21157
21811
21201
21224
21076
21204
21202
21287
21224
21202
21401

Provider County
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
HOWARD
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
ANNE ARUNDEL
TALBOT
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
GARRETT
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
CHARLES
CARROLL
WORCESTER
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL



SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023
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Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION  MOUNTAIN,MIKAYLA DENTON MD 21629 CAROLINE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC MULLEN,SHARAN LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SINAI OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSOCIATES KREIGER EYE INSTITUT MULTERER, THUCANH BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA MURPHY,JAMES BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MUSSELMAN, KELSEY COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC MVYSLINSKI, MARISSA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NANDI,PREETHA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist THE GALACTIC EMPIRE LLC NAVAL,JOHN SOLOMONS MD 20688 CALVERT
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY NELSON,SARAH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite: MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP |l LLC NG,ALVIN TSZ HIN ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SUPERIOR PHYSICAL THERAPY AND SPORTS REHABILITATION NGUYEN,SAMMY FREDERICK MD 21702 FREDERICK
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY O'KELLY,NEIL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery THE CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAE OMOHUNDRO,PHILLIP SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND ONCOLOGY HEMATOLOGY PA ORISTIAN,ERIC SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY OSBORNE,SHANNON BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology BALTIMORE MEDICAL SYSTEM INC OSBORNE,SHANNON BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Dermatology - Dermatology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PACL,KARINA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC PARK,KATHLEEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC PATEL,URVI FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC PATEL,NIKHIL OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC PAYTON PETERSEN,STEPHANIE DAMASCUS MD 20872 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Maternal & Fetal Medicine PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS PHILLIPS,JACYLN SILVER SPRING MD 20910 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD ANESTHESIOLOGY ASSOCIATES PA PIEDRA,AMANDA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC PLATZKE,DWAYNE SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SAGE PHYSICAL THERAPY & WELLNESS LLC PLINER,DIANA PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY POGGI,SARAH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY POLANCO,ANTONIO BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgical Oncology UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA POWERS,BENJAMIN UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC PRICE, KYLE LEXINGTON PARK MD 20653 SAINT MARYS
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRILUCK,AARON NOTTINGHAM MD 21236 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC PROVIDER, TEST ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist FREDERICK HEALTH HOSPITAL PURTEE,MARIAH BRUNSWICK MD 21716 FREDERICK
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY QASBA,OMESH BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY QUINN,REED BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES RAD,NASTARAN OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY
Ophthalmology - Retina Specialist THE RETINA GROUP OF WASHINGTON RALI,ADITYA GREENBELT MD 20770 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RAWLINSON,ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Vascular Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA REARDON,AMY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PENINSULA PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC REYNOSO,LORIELYN SALISBURY MD 21804 WICOMICO
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC RICHARDSON,VICTORIA WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RIGGS,ANNE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RINCON TORROELLA,JORDINA  BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist SELECT PHYSICAL THERAPY HOLDINGS INC ROTHROCK,LORI EDGEWATER MD 21037 ANNE ARUNDEL
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Specialty
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Orthopedic
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Midwife - Midwife
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Orthopaedic Surgery - Hand Surgery
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Surgery - Surgery
Surgery - Surgery
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Dermatology - Procedural Dermatology
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology
Urology - Urology
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Dermatology - Dermatology
Urology - Urology
Surgery - Surgical Oncology
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Clinical Neuropsychologist - Clinical Neuropsychologist
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023

Practice Name
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS

UPMC WESTERN MARYLAND HEALTH SERVICES LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MARYLAND SPORTSCARE & REHAB LLC

Name
ROURA,JAIME
ROURA,JAIME
SAMPSON,JOHN
SANDRUCK,NICOLE

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SAUDER,SARAH

UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS
SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC
MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC

UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC

SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC
JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC
MEDSTAR MEDICAL GROUP Il LLC

SCHERBA,KARLIE
SCHIEDO,RYAN
SCHILLER,JONATHAN
SCHNEIDER,SARA
SCHNURR,DANIEL
SCHNURR,DANIEL
SCHONK,MALLORY
SCHUMAKER NGUYEN,BRIANNA
SCIOSCIA,NICHOLAS
SEASTRAND,SUMMER
SEGALMAN, KEITH

UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASS! SEIF,KARL

MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC
THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

OBHG MARYLAND PC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
MARYLAND SPINE CENTER CHARTERED
PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC
MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC
MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA

SAGE PHYSICAL THERAPY & WELLNESS LLC
PROFESSIONAL SERVICES OF HOLY CROSS
WESTMINSTER DERMATOLOGY LLC

4 OAKS PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC

CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC

TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC

CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC
SUSQUEHANNA OBGYN LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

TIDALHEALTH SPECIALTY CARE LLC
UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA
UNIVERSITY OF MD EYE ASSOCIATES PA

MT WASHINGTON PHYSICIANS GROUP
THERAFIT ENTERPRISES INC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

SHABBIR,ASIM
SHABBIR,ASIM
SHAH,SWINITA
SHARIFI,ARDALAN
SHIH,HENRY
SHIN,JIYEON
SHIN,SOOHWAN
SHLYKOV,MAKSIM
SHODIYA,GRACE
SHOUCAIR,SAMI
SHOUCAIR,SAMI
SHRESTHA,LATA
SMITH,PATRICIA
SNELL,SARIKA
SOWINSKI,MICHAEL
STEFANSSON, LILJA
STERLING, TODD
STREETS,DAVID
STRIEBINGER,REBECCA
STUMP,MADELIENE
SULLIVAN,KATHRYN
SUNDARAM,MAGESH
TAMM,BRENDEN
TERZIAN,CASEY
THAMES, CIERRA
THANGAMATHESVARAN,LOKA

Provider City
SILVER SPRING
CUMBERLAND
IJAMSVILLE
NOTTINGHAM
HANOVER
ABERDEEN
BALTIMORE
COLUMBIA
DAMASCUS
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
ABERDEEN
DAMASCUS
BALTIMORE
LEONARDTOWN
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
WESTMINSTER
BALTIMORE
GLEN BURNIE
ROCKVILLE
OLNEY
BALTIMORE
WALDORF
HAGERSTOWN
HAGERSTOWN
PIKESVILLE
GERMANTOWN
WESTMINSTER
COLUMBIA
FULTON
SALISBURY
OLNEY
BEL AIR
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
SALISBURY
BOWIE
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
WESTMINSTER
BALTIMORE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

20910
21502
21754
21236
21076
21001
21287
21045
20872
21742
21742
21001
20872
21287
20650
21218
21201
21742
21742
21157
21287
21061
20850
20832
21202
20601
21742
21742
21208
20876
21157
21044
20759
21804
20832
21014
21093
21804
20716
21201
21209
21157
21287

Provider County
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGANY
FREDERICK
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
SAINT MARYS
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE CITY
CHARLES
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
BALTIMORE
MONTGOMERY
CARROLL
HOWARD
HOWARD
WICOMICO
MONTGOMERY
HARFORD
BALTIMORE
WICOMICO
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
CARROLL
BALTIMORE CITY



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;ggﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Adds for Q3 2023
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND MEDICAL REGIONAL PROFESSION THOMPSON,MIRANDA BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC TILLEY, TAYLOR ESSEX MD 21221 BALTIMORE
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery MERITUS PHYSICIANS TRAUMA TOSHKEZI,GENTIAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC TOSHKEZI,GENTIAN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PHYSIOTHERAPY ASSOCIATES TRIBBLE, TYFFANY HALETHORPE MD 21227 BALTIMORE
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology SUSQUEHANNA OBGYN LLC TSOLAKIAN,IBRAHIM BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MD OBSTETRICAL AND GYNECOLOGICAL ASS! TURAN,SHIFA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist FALL PREVENTION AND STROKE REHAB PHYSICIAN LLC TURNER,JENNIFER OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine MARYLAND BRAIN SPINE & PAIN URBAN,WILLIAM ANNAPOLIS MD 21401 ANNE ARUNDEL
Audiologist - Audiologist FAMILY ENT ALLERGY AND ASTHMA CENTER VAGHEF RASOULIAN,HANA ROCKVILLE MD 20852 MONTGOMERY
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology CAPITAL WOMENS CARE LLC VIGNALI,LINDSEY ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist PROFESSIONAL SPORTS CARE & REHAB LLC VILSAINT,DOMINICK CAPITOL HEIGHTS MD 20743 PRINCE GEORGES
Obstetrics & Gynecology - Obstetrics & Gynecology UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP |l WALLS,CEDRIC LA PLATA MD 20646 CHARLES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WANG,BO BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WANG,HANGHANG BETHESDA MD 20814 MONTGOMERY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC WATSON, DALILA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WEISBERG-TANNENBAUM,MIRIA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist DOUGLAS AVERY & ASSOCIATES LTD WHELAN,JENNIFER LEONARDTOWN MD 20650 SAINT MARYS
Occupational Therapist - Occupational Therapist UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC WIECIECH,MAKENZIE ABERDEEN MD 21001 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Glaucoma Specialist LUDWICK EYE CENTER WIGGINTON,STEPHEN HAGERSTOWN MD 21740 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC WILSON,CHAD DUNDALK MD 21222 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WINKLE,MALCOLM BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATl HOLDINGS LLC WISE, ISAAK WALDORF MD 20601 CHARLES
Doula - Doula PATRICIA LIGGINS DBA BSU INCORPORATED WITHERSPOON,AKILAH TEMPLE HILLS MD 20748 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC WOOD, THOMAS ELLICOTT CITY MD 21043 HOWARD
Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER WOODING,RANDI TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC WOOLCOCK,JOSEPH BALTIMORE MD 21205 BALTIMORE CITY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF Xu,LAN SUITLAND MD 20746 PRINCE GEORGES
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il YALAMANCHILI,SUMA GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ATI HOLDINGS LLC YOUNG,MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21211 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist CAMPANARO AND HERLONG LLC ZEGER,JESSE WILLIAMSPORT MD 21795 WASHINGTON
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery of the Spine CENTERS FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPAEDICS LLC ZHANG,BO OLNEY MD 20832 MONTGOMERY

Occupational Therapist - Hand LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC ZURBRUEGG,KAITLIN ODENTON MD 21113 ANNE ARUNDEL
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Specialty
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES
Specialty Providers - Termed for Q3 2023

Practice Name

Name

INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC ABRAHAM, LIOR

BLS DIAGNOSTICS

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge WASHINGTON CARDIOVASCULAR INSTITUTE

Surgery - Surgical Oncology

LUMINIS HEALTH MEDICAL GROUP LLC

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge CAPITAL ORTHOPAEDIC SPECIALISTS LLC

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Midwife - Midwife

Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Dermatology - Dermatology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery

BLS DIAGNOSTICS

UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES

GREATER WASHINGTON ADVANCED PODIATRY LLC
SURINDER K ARORA MD

INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY
UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS

Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery

Speech-Language Pathologist - Speech-Language Pathologist

UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA
UMOTA
ELIZABETH A PARKER MD LLC

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS

Midwife - Midwife

Chiropractor - Neurology

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Preventive Medicine - Aerospace Medicine

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Surgery - Surgery

Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology

Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery

Allergy & Immunology - Allergy

UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES
UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

UPPER CHESAPEAKE HEALTH REHAB SERVICES LLC
ST AGNES HOSPITAL

REHAB 1ST INC

ABRAHAM, LIOR
AHMAD, LAEEQ
AHMAD, LAEEQ
AHMAD, LAEEQ

Provider City
ABINGDON
BALTIMORE
GREENBELT
LANHAM
GREENBELT

AJIFOWOBAJE, OLUWASEL BEL AIR

APPLEBY, TONYA
ARMSTRONG, FELICIA
ARORA, SURINDER
ARTURO, REBECCA
BACORN, COLIN
BAHL, MANISHA
BEDNAREK, CHRISTOPHER
BEER, ROBERT

BEER, ROBERT

BELL, ALICIA
BENJAMIN, AKIL
BHATTI, HAFSA
BIERNOT, JULIA
BIGELOW, ELAINE
BONSACK, KAREN
BORGIE, RODERICK
BRADLEY, MONTANA

UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND ST JOSEPH OUTPATIENT REHABIL BRAGA, NESCHELLE

SHORE HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA SHORE REHABILITATION
ADVANCED RADIOLOGY PA

BREEDING, CHARLES
BREJT, MARK

KERNAN PHYSICAL THERAPY DBA SHIPLEYS PHYSICAL THERAI BURNS, MADELINE

SPECIAL BEGINNING BIRTH AND WOMENS CARE LLC
SINAI CARDIAC SURGERY ASSOCIATES

MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

AFFILIATES IN PLASTIC SURGERY LLC

BRETTCOONS

Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA

Surgery - Surgery

Urology - Urology

Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Podiatrist - Podiatrist

Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology

MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

CENTER FOR PAIN MANAGEMENT LLC
BLS DIAGNOSTICS

FOOT CENTERS OF MARYLAND LLC
JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

BLS DIAGNOSTICS

JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY

BURRELL, CASSANDRA
BURROWS, MARK

HAVRE DE GRACE
GERMANTOWN
HYATTSVILLE
ABINGDON
COLUMBIA
HAVRE DE GRACE
LAUREL
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE
ANNAPOLIS
LAUREL

HAVRE DE GRACE
BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
ABERDEEN
BALTIMORE
FROSTBURG
TOWSON
DENTON
WESTMINSTER
WINDSOR MILL
ARNOLD
BALTIMORE

CARTER-MALCOLM, CYNTHHAGERSTOWN

CHAON, BENJAMIN
COMMISKEY, PATRICK
CONVIT, RAFAEL
COONS, BRETT

DAHI, SIAMAK
DAVID, BOBBY

DE LA CALLE, CLAIRE
DE LARA, KRISTOFFER
DE SOUZA, TAILA
DEIBOLDT, DAVID
DERAKHSHAN, ADEEB
DERENICK, ERIN
DESAI, DIPAN

COLUMBIA

COLUMBIA

CHEVY CHASE

PRINCE FREDERICK
BALTIMORE

SILVER SPRING
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
HAGERSTOWN

BEL AIR

BALTIMORE
LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM
BALTIMORE

BALTIMORE

Provider

MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD
MD

Provider
Zip

21009
21218
20770
20706
20770
21014
21078
20874
20782
21009
21044
21078
20707
21201
21201
21401
20707
21078
21201
21093
21001
21229
21532
21204
21629
21157
21244
21012
21215
21742
21044
21044
20815
20678
21201
20904
21093
21740
21015
21202
21093
21210
21224

Provider County
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
PRINCE GEORGES
HARFORD
HARFORD
MONTGOMERY
PRINCE GEORGES
HARFORD
HOWARD
HARFORD
PRINCE GEORGES
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY
ANNE ARUNDEL
PRINCE GEORGES
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
ALLEGANY
BALTIMORE
CAROLINE
CARROLL
BALTIMORE
ANNE ARUNDEL
BALTIMORE CITY
WASHINGTON
HOWARD
HOWARD
MONTGOMERY
CALVERT
BALTIMORE CITY
MONTGOMERY
BALTIMORE
WASHINGTON
HARFORD
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE
BALTIMORE CITY
BALTIMORE CITY



o maryland SPECIALTY PROVIDER NETWORK CHANGES

@ Ej;‘;’;ﬁ:ggffme Specialty Providers - Termed for Q3 2023
Provider Provider

Specialty Practice Name Name Provider City State Zip Provider County
Surgery - Vascular Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC DESIKAN, SARASIJHAA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Electrophysiology, Clinical BLS DIAGNOSTICS DINSHAH, CAREN BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS DOBRASEVIC, NIKOLA BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DU COMB, WILLIAM LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine JOHNS HOPKINS UNIVERSITY DURBHAKULA, SHRAVANI BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC EBEN, PATRICIA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC EPPINGHAUS, CHRISTINA ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES EVANS, SHAWN HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FELIX, MICHELLE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS FINKELSTEIN, ERIC LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery MARYLAND GENERAL CLINICAL PRACTICE GROUP INC FLAHARTY, AVENA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY FORSTHOEFEL, CRAIG COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA FRANSMAN, RYAN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist KERNAN PHYSICAL THERAPY DBA SHIPLEYS PHYSICAL THERAI GALLAGER, LAURENCE WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES GAO, QINGLIN HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GARCIA, JORDAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: ZION AMBULATORY CENTER LLC GARDYN, MICHAEL ROSEDALE MD 21237 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GAUTHIER, ANGELA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife SETON MEDICAL GROUP INC GESTERLING, LISA BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist KERNAN PHYSICAL THERAPY DBA SHIPLEYS PHYSICAL THERAI GISCHEL, CATHERINE WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Chiropractor - Neurology UNIVERSITY OF MD NEUROLOGY ASSOCIATES PA GRATTAN, LYNN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY GUPTA, MIHIR COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery CHILDRENS NATIONAL GUZZETTA, PHILIP ROCKVILLE MD 20850 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HABIBI, MEHRAN COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Audiologist - Audiologist BLS DIAGNOSTICS HALE, TROY BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BLS DIAGNOSTICS HANDEL, ALLISON GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist REHAB 1ST INC HART, RYAN CUMBERLAND MD 21502 ALLEGANY
Urology - Urology CHESEAPEAKE UROLOGY ASSOCIATES LLC HAWES, LISA PIKESVILLE MD 21208 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA HAWLEY, KRISTY BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF HERROLD, JOSEPH LARGO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY HOPKINS, ELIZABETH COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Pediatric Orthopaedic Surgery MT WASHINGTON PHYSICIANS GROUP IGBOECHI, ODUCHE BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER ISHFAQ, FAISAL TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JACOB, DEASIA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist ADAMJAMES PT JAMES, ADAM COLUMBIA MD 21046 HOWARD
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JANI, ALPA BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Pain Medicine CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS JARI, RAJESH LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Sports Medicine UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND SPORTS MEDICINE AND WELLNE! JEONG, DAE HYOUN BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery LIFEBRIDGE NEUROSCIENCES JERREMS, DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Preventive Medicine - Occupational Medicine MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC JOHNSON, GAYLEN HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist KERNAN PHYSICAL THERAPY DBA SHIPLEYS PHYSICAL THERAI JONES, JEFFREY WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Neurology BLS DIAGNOSTICS JONES, KYLE BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD

Surgery - Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY JOY, KATHRYN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
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Midwife - Midwife ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC KAMERER, ELIZABETH BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BLS DIAGNOSTICS KANJI, ALI GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Surgery - Surgery ST AGNES HOSPITAL KATZ, JULES BALTIMORE MD 21229 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist REHABCLINICS SPT INC KENLY, CODY TANEYTOWN MD 21787 CARROLL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KESZLER, MARY BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY KHALSA, SIRI SAHIB BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Midwife - Midwife SIMMONDS MARTIN & HELMBRECHT LLC KILL, HEATHER FREDERICK MD 21701 FREDERICK
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS KORNBLUTH, IRA LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Urology - Urology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC KRISTO, BLAINE REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology SINAI OPHTHALMOLOGY ASSOCIATES KREIGER EYE INSTITUT KUNJUKUNJU, NANCY BALTIMORE MD 21223 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology KATZEN MEDICAL ASSOCIATES PC LAKHANPAL, VINOD WESTMINSTER MD 21157 CARROLL
Surgery - Trauma Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF LASKOWSKI Il, ROBERT UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Surgery - Surgery GREATER BALTIMORE MEDICAL CENTER LEGER, LOVE TOWSON MD 21204 BALTIMORE
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA LEHMAN, CASSANDRA BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist REHABCLINICS SPT INC LONG, TYLER TANEYTOWN MD 21787 CARROLL
Advanced Practice Midwife - Advanced Practice Midwife MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM MAGNER, KENDRA HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Urology - Female Pelvic Medicine and Reconstructive Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA MALIK, RENA CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Physical Therapist - Electrophysiology, Clinical BLS DIAGNOSTICS MARSHALL JR, EDWARD BEL AIR MD 21015 HARFORD
Physical Therapy Assistant - Physical Therapy Assistant INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC MASCARI, SARAH ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MCCORD, SARAH LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist INNOVATIVE PHYSICAL THERAPY AND FITNESS CENTERS LLC MCGUIGAN, DAVID ABINGDON MD 21009 HARFORD
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology BARENBURG OPTOMETRIC SERVICES INC MILLER Ill, JOHN PASADENA MD 21122 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il MixA, PATRICK GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UMOTA MIXA, PATRICK BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MD ORTHOPAEDIC ASSOCIATES PA MIXA, PATRICK BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS MKANDAWIRE, INAI LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MOLLER, DAVID BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY MORGAN, BASIL LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Urology - Urology MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC MORRISON, KASEY SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF MURILLO, RUDY UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery CHESAPEAKE NEUROSURGERY LLC NAFF, NEAL BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE
Allergy & Immunology - Allergy & Immunology NASHEDS PA NASHED, MAHER ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS NGUYEN, DANG LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS NUGENT, ROBERT BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS OLSEN, DEVIN BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES 00, MAW HAVRE DE GRACE MD 21078 HARFORD
Thoracic Surgery (Cardiothoracic Vascular Surgery) - Thoracic Surge UNIVERSITY OF MD SURGICAL ASSOCIATES PA PARAYIL, SIBI BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC PARK, JUNGWON REISTERSTOWN MD 21136 BALTIMORE
Midwife - Midwife UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il PARRY, CHRISTOPHER CHESTERTOWN MD 21620 KENT
Surgery - Plastic and Reconstructive Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PEREZ, COLLEEN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY PRESSMAN, ZACHARY COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY QURESHI, HANNAN LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF RADDING, SYDNEY UPPER MARLBORO MD 20774 PRINCE GEORGES
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Surgery - Surgery NORTHWEST HOSPITAL CENTER INC RADOMSKI, SHANNON RANDALLSTOWN MD 21133 BALTIMORE
Pain Medicine - Interventional Pain Medicine CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS RANKIN, ROBERT ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist BEMORE PHYSICAL THERAPY LLC RAPKIN, LORREN OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RAYLE, CHRISTOPHER LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM  MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology ADVANCED RADIOLOGY PA REALINI, ANTHONY WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF REAVES, JARED LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Plastic Surgery - Plastic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RHEE, DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Urology - Urology MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC RHEE, JONATHAN SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY

Podiatrist - Podiatrist FOOT CENTERS OF MARYLAND LLC RHODES, BRANDEN BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS RODRIGUEZ, DAVID LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY ROWE, STEVEN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY RUDNICK, NOAM BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery SINAI ICU ASSOCIATES SACK, ANNE-MARIE BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS SANDERSON, SEAN LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology ST PAUL PLACE SPECIALISTS INC SARASWATHULA, ANIRUDH BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Surgery - Surgery UNIVERSITY OF MARYLAND COMMUNITY MEDICAL GROUP Il SCHOCK, COURTNEY GLEN BURNIE MD 21061 ANNE ARUNDEL
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SCHOO, DESI LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL FACULTY ASSOCIATES INC SELIM, SHERIF SILVER SPRING MD 20904 MONTGOMERY
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Medicine ADVANCED RADIOLOGY PA SHAFIQUE, SHEIKH WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: CLEARWAY PAIN SOLUTIONS SIMMONS, CHARLES LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY SINGH, NAKUL COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Podiatrist - Podiatrist FOOT CENTERS OF MARYLAND LLC SOHN, CHRIS BALTIMORE MD 21202 BALTIMORE CITY
Audiologist - Audiologist UNION HOSPITAL OF CECIL COUNTY SOKOLOWSKI, DANA ELKTON MD 21921 CECIL

Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilite SPECIALTY PHYSICIANS OF GARRETT COUNTY LLC SORIANO, EDWARD OAKLAND MD 21550 GARRETT
Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF SUMMERS, PAMELA LAUREL MD 20707 PRINCE GEORGES
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TAN, MARIETTA BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Otolaryngology - Otolaryngology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TANG, JESSICA LUTHERVILLE TIMONIUM ~ MD 21093 BALTIMORE
Transplant Surgery - Transplant Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY TATUM, JACOB BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Midwife - Midwife UPPER CHESAPEAKE MEDICAL SERVICES THAPA, UIWAL BEL AIR MD 21014 HARFORD
Urology - Urology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY THOMAS, GRACE BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY THOMAS, JOSHUA COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Physical Therapist - Physical Therapist KERNAN PHYSICAL THERAPY DBA SHIPLEYS PHYSICAL THERAI TWOMEY, MICHAEL WINDSOR MILL MD 21244 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY VALENZUELA, IVES COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery RUBIN INSTITUTE FOR ADVANCED ORTHOPEDICS VAN NIELEN, DOMINIC OWINGS MILLS MD 21117 BALTIMORE
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY VIRUNI, NARINE BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Orthopaedic Surgery - Orthopaedic Surgery SINAI ORTHOPEDIC ASSOCIATES WALLACE, MATTHEW BALTIMORE MD 21215 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WANG, XUEYANG COLUMBIA MD 21044 HOWARD
Surgery - Surgery MEDICAL PRACTICES OF ANTIETAM LLC WELTZ, ADAM HAGERSTOWN MD 21742 WASHINGTON
Surgery - Surgical Critical Care SHOCK TRAUMA ASSOCIATES PA WHITLEY, DANIEL BALTIMORE MD 21201 BALTIMORE CITY
Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WILKINS, CARL BALTIMORE MD 21287 BALTIMORE CITY
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery JOHN HOPKINS UNIVERSITY WILLIAMS, JOHN BALTIMORE MD 21224 BALTIMORE CITY
Pain Medicine - Pain Medicine GARRETT ANESTHESIA AND PAIN MANAGEMENT WILSON, DENISE FROSTBURG MD 21532 ALLEGANY
Nuclear Medicine - Nuclear Cardiology DIMENSIONS HEALTHCARE ASSOCIATES DBA UNIVERSITY OF WOODHOUSE, SHEILA OXON HILL MD 20745 PRINCE GEORGES
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Physical Medicine & Rehabilitation - Physical Medicine & Rehabilit: KENNEDY KRIEGER ASSOCIATES INC WOOLCOCK, JOSEPH FULTON MD 20759 HOWARD
Neurological Surgery - Neurological Surgery CHESAPEAKE NEUROSURGERY LLC ZALATIMO, OMAR BALTIMORE MD 21209 BALTIMORE

Ophthalmology - Ophthalmology COMMUNITY RADIOLOGY ASSOCIATES INC ZIMMERMAN, AMY ROCKVILLE MD 20853 MONTGOMERY
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